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Banana Cake & Toffee Sauce (E) Chocolate Orange Cake
& Custard (E)

Chocolate Sponge & Chocolate 
Custard (E)

Apple & Sultana Crumble 
with Ice Cream Fruit Yoghurt

Seasoned Potato Wedges 
Baked Beans - Sweet Corn

Garlic Bread
Sweetcorn - Broccoli 

Paprika Roast Potatoes
Green Beans - Carrots

Rice                                                              
Naan Bread - Aloo Gobi

Chips
Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V2) Vegan Pasta Bolognese (V1) Vegetable & Bean Enchilada 
(V2)

Chickpea Curry (V1) Vegetable Fingers (V1)

Cajun Quorn Pizza  (E)(V1) Lamb Pasta Bolognese 
(M) & (H) Chickpea Fajita Wrap (V1) Chicken Curry (M) & (H) Crispy Fish Fingers (F)

Syrup Sponge & Custard (E) Apple Crumble & Custard Caramel Cake & Custard (E) Chocolate Cookie (E) Fruit Yoghurt

Twister Fries
Garden Peas - Baked Beans

Rice
Bombay Aloo - Chapati

Roast Potatoes
Carrots - Broccoli

Garlic Bread
 Cauliflower - Green Beans

Chips
Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V2) Vegetable Dhal (V1) Vegan Sausage Roll (V2) Tomato & Vegetable              
Pasta Bake (V1)

Cheese & Tomato Quesadilla  
(V1)

BBQ Quorn Pizza (V1) Lamb Keema (M) & (H)
Italian Vegan Meatball Stew 

(V1)
Chicken & Tomato                   

Pasta Bake (M) & (H) Battered Fish (F)

Carrot Cake & Custard (E) Chocolate Rice Crispy Cake Raspberry Ripple                                   
Ice Cream Roll (E)

Chocolate Brownie                                  
& Ice Cream (E) Fruit Yoghurt

Seasoned Potato Wedges 
Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Herby Diced Potatoes 
Sweetcorn Salad

Garlic Bread
Carrots - Broccoli

Chips
 Baked Beans - Garden Peas

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V2)
Vegetable Dhal (V1) Veggie Burger (V1) Macaroni Cheese (V1) Vegetable Samosa  (V1)

Sweet Chilli Quorn Pizza (V1) Chicken Korma (M) & (H) Chicken Burger (M) & (H) Lamb Lasagne (M) & (H)  Crispy Fish Fingers (F)
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Hi! I’m Andy Apple!
Additional choices available throughout 
the week include jacket potatoes with 

a selection of fillings, crusty bread, and
 a selection of salads and fresh fruit.

If you have any questions or queries, please give us a call at 0208 090 1275 
Alternatively you can email us at admin@wjcatering.co.uk

WEEK 2
Commencing

WEEK 1
Commencing

WEEK 3
Commencing

03/11/2025
24/11/2025
15/12/2025
19/01/2026

09/02/2026
09/03/2026

10/11/2025
01/12/2025
05/01/2026
26/01/2026
23/02/2026
16/03/2026

17/11/2025 
08/12/2025 
12/01/2026 

02/02/2026 
02/03/2026 
23/03/2026

 Menu Key:

(V1) - Vegetarian (F) - Fish

(V2) - Vegetarian (E) - Egg
(M) - Meat

(H) - Halal

Rice
Bombay Aloo - Naan Bread


